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New Brunswick

LEGAL NAME

3PLUS ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
APOHAQUI SEWERAGE COMMISSION

ATLANTIC BAPTIST SENIOR CITIZENS HOME INC.
BAYVIEW VILLAGE INC.

BOIESTOWN SENIORS HOUSING INC
CAMPBELLTON SENIOR CITIZENS HOUSING INC.
CENTRE-VILLE SHEDIAC DOWNTOWN INC
CHATHAM NON-PROFIT HOUSING INC

CHURCH COURT INC

CITE D'AGE D'OR INC

CITY OF CAMPBELLTON

CITY OF EDMUNSTON

CITY OF MIRAMICHI INC

CITY OF SAINT JOHN

COLOMBIENNE DE BALMORAL HOLDING INC.
COLUMBIAN CHARITIES COUNCIL 6595 (2004) INC.
COMITE MIXTE DES SERVICES DE POLICE BNPP

COMMISSION DE SERVICES REGIONAUX 3 / REGIONAL SERVICE

COMMISSION 3

COMMISSION DE SERVICES REGIONAUX PENINSULE ACADIENNE

COMMISSION DES EGOUTS DE VAL-D'AMOUR
COMMUNAUTE RURALE BEAUBASSIN-EST

COMMUNAUTE RURALE DE COCAGNE

COMPLEXE UNI D'HABITATION INC

CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF MONCTON

EASTWOOD HOUSING COOPERATIVE LIMITED

EXPANSION DIEPPE INC.

FOYER NOTRE-DAME DE SAINT-LEONARD INC.
FREDERICTON NON-PROFIT HOUSING CORPORATION, INC.
FUNDY REGIONAL SERVICE COMMISSION

GLENN ABBEY CO-OPERATIVE LTD

GOLDEN TERRACES SENIORS HOUSING CO-OPERATIVES LTD
GRAND FALLS REGIONAL HOUSING CORPORATION INC
GREATER MONCTON PEST CONTROL COMMISSION
GREATER MONCTON SEWERAGE COMMISSION

CITY NAME
MONCTON
APOHAQUI
MONCTON
MONCTON
BOIESTOWN
CAMPBELLTON
SHEDIAC
MIRAMICHI
MONCTON
SHEDIAC
CAMPBELLTON
EDMUNDSTON
MIRAMICHI
SAINT JOHN
BALMORAL
SAINT JOHN
NIGADOO

PETIT-ROCHER
CARAQUET
VAL-D'AMOUR
GRAND-BARACHOIS
COCAGNE
SAINT-QUENTIN
MONCTON
WOODSTOCK
DIEPPE
SAINT-LEONARD
FREDERICTON
GRAND BAY-WESTFIELD
MONCTON
MONCTON

GRAND FALLS
MONCTON
RIVERVIEW

FSA
E1C
E5SP
E1E
E1E
E6A
E3N
E4P
EIN
E1E
E4P
E3N
E3V
E1V
E2L
ESE
E2J

E8K

E8J
E1W
E3N
E4P
E4R
E8A
E1C
E7M
E1A
E7E
E3B
ESK
E1C
E1C
E3Z
E1A
E1B

PAYMENT
AMOUNT

$9,831.20
$569.44
$1,173.96
$844.41
$665.08
$3,370.56
$528.87
$1,359.98
$2,639.32
$1,161.99
$192,536.14
$341,490.38
$347,438.05
$3,759,254.16
$1,444.55
$1,781.00
$3,822.69

$87,955.64
$69,448.50
$449.47
$20,277.42
$9,044.79
$557.38
$1,949,643.62
$483.37
$5,236.35
$515.19
$4,847.30
$82,674.72
$678.12
$4,911.05
$761.88
$5,446.93
$559,707.48
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HABITAT ELMWOOD INC

HABITATION BEAUSEJOUR INC.
HABITATIONS ST. LOUIS INC

HARVEY HOUSING CORPORATION INC.

HAUT-MADAWASKA

HILLCREST VILLAGE INC

INDIAN ISLAND BAND COUNCIL
INGLEWOOD MANOR INC.

KEN VAL UNITED CHURCH SUITES INC.
KENNEBECASIS PUBLIC LIBRARY INC.

KENNEBECASIS REGIONAL JOINT BOARD OF POLICE COMMISSIONERS
KENNEBECASIS VALLEY FIRE DEPARTMENT INC.

KODIAC PLACE INC

LA COOPERATIVE D'HABITATION DE DIEPPE LTEE / DIEPPE HOUSING

CO-OPERATIVE LTD.

LA COOPERATIVE D'HABITATION DE SHEDIAC LTEE / THE SHEDIAC

HOUSING CO-OPERATIVE LTD

LA CORPORATION DE DEVELOPPEMENT DE SAINT-LEONARD INC

LA MUNICIPALITE DE KEDGWICK
LA VILLE DE BOUCTOUCHE INC
LAMEQUE CENTRE VILLE INC

L'ASSOCIATION DU MANOIR BELLEFEUILLE INC.

LE FOYER DE LA BAIE INC

LE PUITS DE JACOB INC.

LE VILLAGE DE LE GOULET INC
LE VILLAGE DE NEGUAC

LES AMIS DU 3IEME AGE DE VAL D’AMOUR INC

LES HABITATIONS SHEILA INC
LES JARDINS DE LA VALLEE LIMITEE

LES LOGEMENTS DE LA BAIE INC

LES LOGEMENTS DE LA DUNE INC

LES LOGEMENTS DU MANOIR EBP INC.

LES LOGEMENTS DU NORD INC.

LES LOGEMENTS TRACADIE INC.

LES RESIDENCES CHARLO RESIDENCES INC.

CITY NAME
SHEDIAC
CARAQUET

ST. BASILE
HARVEY YORK CO
BAKER BROOK
MONCTON

INDIAN ISLAND

GRAND BAY-WESTFIELD

QUISPAMSIS
QUISPAMSIS

QUISPAMSIS
ROTHESAY
PETITCODIAC

MONCTON

MONCTON
SAINT-LEONARD
KEDGWICK
BOUCTOUCHE
LAMEQUE
TRACADIE-SHEILA
BAIE-SAINTE-ANNE
KEDGWICK

LE GOULET
NEGUAC

VAL D'AMOUR
TRACADIE-SHEILA
SAINT-JACQUES
BAIE-SAINTE-ANNE
MAISONNETTE
PAQUETVILLE
BAS-CARAQUET
TRACADIE-SHEILA
CHARLO

FSA
E4P
E1W
E7C
E6K
E7A
E1E
E4W
E5K
E2E
E2E

E2E
E2E
E4Z

E1C

E1C
E7E
E8B
E4S
E8T
E1X
E9A
E8B
E8S
E9G
E3N
E1X
E7B
E9A
E8N
E8R
E1wW
E1X
ESE

PAYMENT
AMOUNT

$679.88
$877.70
$804.13
$274.10
$33,657.98
$6,958.82
$1,498.64
$159.66
$1,319.21
$4,239.24

$23,521.64
$8,131.44
$1,219.04

$353.55

$54.43
$1,707.31
$30,503.20
$99,892.76
$344.46
$1,292.78
$273.79
$208.24
$15,024.00
$70,801.14
$547.78
$290.92
$619.12
$290.64
$593.02
$12,749.13
$394.04
$2,331.84
$2,670.90
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LEGAL NAME
LES RESIDENCES DE LA REPUBLIQUE INC.

LES RESIDENCES INKERMAN INC.

LES RESIDENCES LEONCE MARSOLIAU DE BERTRAND INC
LES RESIDENCES REV. LUCIEN LEVESQUE INC.

LES RESIDENCES SAINT-LEOLIN INC

LES RESIDENCES SENATEUR EDGAR E FOURNIER INC
LUTHERPLACE APARTMENTS INC.

MANOIR DE LA RIVIERE INC

MANOIR DU MASCARET INC.

MAPLE GROVE CO-OPERATIVE L'ERABLIERE LTD/LTEE.
MARSHWINDS HOUSING CO-OPERATIVE LTD

MIRAMICHI PUBLIC TRANSIT COMMISSION INC.
MIRAMICHI VISTA HOUSING CO-OPERATIVE LTD
MUNICIPALITE DE PAQUETVILLE

MUNICIPALITE DE SAINT-LEOLIN INC/PROJET
MUNICIPALITE REGIONALE DE TRACADIE

MUNICIPALITY OF THE CITY OF FREDERICTON
MUSQUASH SEWAGE COMMISSION

NEWCASTLE HOUSING CORPORATION INC

NEWPORT VILLAGE OF THE UNITED CHURCH OF CANADA
NORTHWEST REGIONAL SERVICE COMMISSION
OSSEKEAG PLACE OF HAMPTON UNITED CHURCH INC.
PEOPLES PARK TOWER INC.

PLACE SAINT MICHEL DE DRUMMOND INC

PLASTER ROCK HOUSING CORPORATION

REGIONAL SERVICE COMMISSION #8

REGIONAL SERVICE COMMISSION 11
REGIONAL SERVICE COMMISSION 6 / COMMISSION DE SERVICES
REGIONAUX 6

REHABITAT INC.

RESIDENCES HABITAT SOLEIL RESIDENCES INC.
RESTIGOUCHE REGIONAL SERVICE COMMISION/COMMISSION DE
SERVICES REGIONAUX RESTIGOUCHE

RURAL COMMUNITY OF HANWELL
RURAL COMMUNITY OF UPPER MIRAMICHI INC.
SAINT JOHN FREE PUBLIC LIBRARY

CITY NAME
EDMUNDSTON
INKERMAN
BERTRAND
RIVIERE-VERTE
SAINT-LEOLIN
SAINT-BASILE
FREDERICTON
EEL RIVER CROSSING
MEMRAMCOOK
MONCTON
MONCTON
MIRAMICHI
MIRAMICHI
PAQUETVILLE
SAINT-LEOLIN
TRACADIE-SHEILA
FREDERICTON
SAINT JOHN
NEWCASTLE
SAINT JOHN
EDMUNDSTON
HAMPTON
MONCTON
DRUMMOND
PLASTER ROCK
SUSSEX
FREDERICTON

BOUCTOUCHE
SAINT JOHN
BATHURST

CAMPBELLTON
HANWELL
BOIESTOWN
SAINT JOHN

FSA
E3V
E8P
E1W
E7C
E8N
E7C
E3B
ESE
E4K
E1A
E1E
E1V
E1V
E8R
ESN
E1X
E3B
E2L
E1V
E2K
E3V
ESN
E1C
E3Y
E7G
E4E
E3B

E4S
E2K
E2A

E3N
E3C
EGA
E2L

PAYMENT
AMOUNT

$1,751.95
$852.15
$443.01
$845.20
$530.83
$705.32
$3,591.53
$456.04
$646.23
$872.55
$165.83
$2,334.37
$232.27
$7,090.36
$4,430.74
$222,895.53
$1,362,278.15
$215.35
$2,601.23
$2,283.92
$32,928.34
$1,074.15
$16,156.78
$402.98
$344.50
$12,112.10
$113,607.10

$47,622.03
$7,429.28
$2,871.76

$36,383.24
$83,397.41
$14,337.50

$6,943.90
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LEGAL NAME

SAINT JOHN NON-PROFIT HOUSING INCORPORATED
SAINT JOHN TRANSIT COMMISSION

SALISBURY LIONS SENIOR CITIZENS COMPLEX (2005) INC.
SALISBURY LIONS SENIOR CITIZENS COMPLEX INC.
SOUTHEAST REGIONAL SERVICE COMMISSION
SOUTHWEST NEW BRUNSWICK SERVICE COMMISSION
ST. AUGUSTINE'S HOUSING LTD

ST. CROIX VALLEY HOUSING CO-OP LTD

ST. ROSE PARISH COMMUNITY HOUSING INC

ST. STEPHEN DEVELOPMENT BOARD INC

SUSSEX PUBLIC LIBRARY

SUSSEX RESOURCE CENTRE INC

SUSSEX SENIOR HOUSING, INC

TANNERY COURT CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BATHURST
THE GREATER SHEDIAC SEWERAGE COMMISSION
THE ST. MARGARET'S WATER AND WASTEWATER COMMISSION
THE VILLAGE OF HILLSBOROUGH

TOWN OF DALHOUSIE (WLRP)

TOWN OF FLORENCEVILLE-BRISTOL

TOWN OF GRAND BAY-WESTFIELD

TOWN OF GRAND FALLS

TOWN OF HAMPTON

TOWN OF HARTLAND

TOWN OF NACKAWIC

TOWN OF OROMOCTO N B INC

TOWN OF QUISPAMSIS

TOWN OF RICHIBUCTO

TOWN OF RIVERVIEW

TOWN OF ROTHESAY

TOWN OF SACKVILLE

TOWN OF SAINT ANDREWS

TOWN OF SHEDIAC

TOWN OF ST. GEORGE

TOWN OF ST. STEPHEN

CITY NAME
SAINT JOHN
SAINT JOHN
SALISBURY
SALISBURY
MONCTON
ST. MARTINS
MONCTON
ST. MARTINS
SAINT JOHN
ST. MARTINS
SUSSEX
SUSSEX
SUSSEX
MONCTON
BATHURST

BOUDREAU-OUEST

ST. MARGARET'S
HILLSBOROUGH
DALHOUSIE

FLORENCEVILLE-BRISTOL
GRAND BAY-WESTFIELD

GRAND FALLS
HAMPTON
HARTLAND
NACKAWIC
OROMOCTO
QUISPAMSIS
RICHIBUCTO
RIVERVIEW
ROTHESAY
SACKVILLE
SAINT ANDREWS
SHEDIAC

ST. GEORGE
ST. STEPHEN

FSA
E2L
E2J
E4J
E4J
E1C
E3L
E1E
E3L
E2M
E3L
E4E
E4E
E4E
E1C
E2A
E4P
E1N
E4H
E8C
E7L
E5K
E3Z
E5N
E7P
E6G
E2V
E2E
E4W
E1B
E2E
E4L
E5B
E4P
E5C
E3L

PAYMENT
AMOUNT

$18,125.57
$52,467.60
$532.00
$414.67
$87,218.97
$75,662.88
$3,614.52
$1,786.24
$1,126.87
$4,100.86
$188.87
$1,152.26
$888.40
$18,805.82
$202,187.21
$99,889.63
$882.19
$35,336.08
$113,926.95
$23,658.44
$90,423.61
$110,890.91
$55,579.90
$18,542.69
$15,245.78
$234,894.73
$209,034.60
$29,283.26
$340,394.85
$192,862.99
$140,578.59
$78,366.57
$131,228.18
$35,420.88
$88,525.86
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TOWN OF SUSSEX INC

TOWN OF WOODSTOCK

TRINITY BICENTENNIAL APARTMENTS INC

UNIFIED SAINT JOHN HOUSING CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

VILLA HERITAGE INC

VILLAGE DE BALMORAL
VILLAGE DE BAS-CARAQUET
VILLAGE DE BERTRAND
VILLAGE DE CAP-PELE INC.
VILLAGE DE CLAIR

VILLAGE DE DRUMMOND INC
VILLAGE DE GRANDE-ANSE
VILLAGE DE LAC BAKER
VILLAGE DE MAISONNETTE
VILLAGE DE MEMRAMCOOK INC
VILLAGE DE NIGADOO
VILLAGE DE PETIT-ROCHER
VILLAGE DE SAINT-ANDRE INC
VILLAGE DE SAINT-ANTOINE

VILLAGE DE SAINTE-MARIE-SAINT-RAPHAEL
VILLAGE DE SAINT-ISIDORE

VILLAGE DE SAINT-LOUIS-DE-KENT
VILLAGE INCORPORE DE POINTE-VERTE
VILLAGE OF ALMA

VILLAGE OF AROOSTOOK

VILLAGE OF ATHOLVILLE

VILLAGE OF BATH

VILLAGE OF BELLEDUNE

VILLAGE OF BLACKS HARBOUR
VILLAGE OF BLACKVILLE

VILLAGE OF CAMBRIDGE-NARROWS
VILLAGE OF CANTERBURY

VILLAGE OF CENTREVILLE

VILLAGE OF CHARLO

CITY NAME
SUSSEX
WOODSTOCK
KINGSTON
SAINT JOHN
SHEDIAC
BALMORAL
BAS-CARAQUET
BERTRAND
CAP-PELE
CLAIR
DRUMMOND
GRANDE-ANSE
LAC BAKER
MAISONNETTE
MEMRAMCOOK
NIGADOO
PETIT-ROCHER
SAINT-ANDRE

SAINT-ANTOINE
SAINTE-MARIE-SAINT-
RAPHAEL

SAINT-ISIDORE
SAINT-LOUIS-DE-KENT
POINTE-VERTE

ALMA

AROOSTOOK
ATHOLVILLE

BATH

BELLEDUNE

BLACKS HARBOUR
BLACKVILLE
CAMBRIDGE-NARROWS
CANTERBURY
CENTREVILLE
CHARLO

FSA
E4E
E7M
ESN
E2K
E4P
ESE
E1W
E1W
E4N
E7A
E3Y
E8N
E7A
E8N
E4K
E8K
E8J
E3Y
E4V

EST
E8M
E4X
E8J

E4H
E7H
E3N
E7J

E8G
ESH
E9B
E4C
E6H
E7K
ESE

PAYMENT
AMOUNT

$86,754.64
$107,460.85
$716.25
$10,946.49
$9,167.72
$21,193.22
$16,953.10
$13,236.12
$88,895.22
$13,554.86
$13,046.92
$24,489.95
$8,052.14
$4,397.97
$94,311.30
$20,605.37
$39,480.09
$14,314.68
$56,668.28

$11,305.08
$12,132.90
$39,138.75
$27,175.91
$12,153.25

$1,466.72
$52,564.15

$5,841.19
$36,810.19
$19,187.59
$14,936.56

$6,545.46

$2,644.22
$13,654.19
$16,276.52
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VILLAGE OF CHIPMAN

VILLAGE OF DOAKTOWN
VILLAGE OF DORCHESTER
VILLAGE OF EEL RIVER CROSSING
VILLAGE OF FREDERICTON JUNCTION
VILLAGE OF GAGETOWN
VILLAGE OF GRAND MANAN
VILLAGE OF HARVEY

VILLAGE OF MCADAM

VILLAGE OF MEDUCTIC
VILLAGE OF MILLVILLE

VILLAGE OF MINTO

VILLAGE OF NEW MARYLAND
VILLAGE OF NORTON

VILLAGE OF PERTH-ANDOVER
VILLAGE OF PETITCODIAC
VILLAGE OF PLASTER ROCK
VILLAGE OF PORT ELGIN
VILLAGE OF REXTON INC
VILLAGE OF RIVERSIDE-ALBERT
VILLAGE OF RIVIERE-VERTE

VILLAGE OF ROGERSVILLE INC

VILLAGE OF SAINTE-ANNE-DE-MADAWASKA
VILLAGE OF SALISBURY
VILLAGE OF ST. MARTINS
VILLAGE OF STANLEY
VILLAGE OF SUSSEX CORNER
VILLAGE OF TIDE HEAD
VILLAGE OF TRACY

VILLE DE BERESFORD INC
VILLE DE CARAQUET

VILLE DE DIEPPE

VILLE DE LAMEQUE INC

VILLE DE SAINT-LEONARD

CITY NAME
CHIPMAN
DOAKTOWN
DORCHESTER

EEL RIVER CROSSING
FREDERICTON JUNCTION
GAGETOWN

GRAND MANAN
HARVEY STATION
MCADAM

MEDUCTIC

MILLVILLE

MINTO

NEW MARYLAND
NORTON
PERTH-ANDOVER
PETITCODIAC
PLASTER ROCK
PORT ELGIN

REXTON
RIVERSIDE-ALBERT
RIVIERE-VERTE

VILLAGE DE ROGERSVILLE
SAINTE-ANNE-DE-
MADAWASKA

SALISBURY

ST. MARTINS
STANLEY
SUSSEX CORNER
TIDE HEAD
TRACY
BERESFORD
CARAQUET
DIEPPE
LAMEQUE
SAINT-LEONARD

FSA
E4A
E9C
E4K
ESE
ES5L
ESM
E5G
E6K
E6J
E6H
EGE
E4B
E3C
EST
E7H
E4Z
E7G
E4M
E4W
E4H
E7C

E4Y

E7E
E4J
ESR
E6B
E4E
E3N
E5L
E8K
E1W
E1A
E8T
E7E

PAYMENT
AMOUNT

$63,026.26
$26,949.19
$25,775.87
$29,742.51
$13,303.87
$11,099.53
$31,101.21
$15,296.76
$17,484.95

$4,838.00

$5,546.59
$35,923.58
$70,247.11
$12,388.36
$30,564.52
$17,664.83
$21,082.95
$11,491.88
$11,257.37
$12,713.16
$21,035.45

$16,220.16

$16,089.52
$40,360.84
$7,016.40
$4,501.13
$10,085.81
$10,228.27
$5,528.72
$48,085.50
$122,445.90
$457,219.81
$26,586.21
$18,284.07
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PAYMENT
LEGAL NAME CITY NAME FSA AMOUNT
VILLE DE SAINT-QUENTIN INC SAINT-QUENTIN E8A $21,569.34
VILLE DE SHIPPAGAN SHIPPAGAN E8S $170,768.75
WESTERN VALLEY REGIONAL SERVICE COMMISSION WOODSTOCK E7M $10,116.72
WOODSTOCK HOUSING COMMISSION INC WOODSTOCK E7M $1,595.12
YORK DEVELOPMENTS INC. FREDERICTON E3A $4,123.16
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